117
Flow control valves
D2WWEI01E
PP..A type
flow control pressure compensated valves - 3 way
• Spool type
• Different types of manual adjustment
• With exceeding flow to pressure

118 D2WWEI01E
Flow control valvesPP..A type
Ordering codes and description composition
PP08A/AM0B
2 3 4
1
1
5
4
2
3
3
1	 Cartridges
TYPE		  CODE		  DESCRIPTION
SAE cavity 08/3
PP08A/AM0B	 0PP08002000		  Handknob adjustment
PP08A/AS0B	 0PP08002004		  Screw type adjustment
SAE cavity 10/3
PP10A/AM0B	 0PP10002000		  Handknob adjustment
PP10A/AS0B	 0PP10002005		  Screw type adjustment
SAE cavity 12/3
PP12A/AM0B	 0PP12002000		  Handknob adjustment
PP12A/AS0B	 0PP12002004		  Screw type adjustment
SAE cavity 16/3
PP16A/AM0B	 0PP16002001		  Handknob adjustment
PP16A/AS0B	 0PP16002006		  Screw type adjustment
2	 Pressure drop from 1 to 2
TYPE	 DESCRIPTION
A	 12 bar (170 psi)
3	 Adjustments